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M Gmail

Fwd: FLOW SENSOR MEDICAL. ORDER

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

-- Forwarded message ---------

From: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>
Date: Fri, 24 Jul 2020 at 18:52

Subject: Fwd: FLOW SENSOR MEDICAL. ORDER
To: <office@viamed.co.uk>

—————————— Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>

Para: office@viamed.co.uk
Fecha: 17 de julio de 2020 a las 8:31

Asunto: Fwd: FLOW SENSOR MEDICAL. ORDER

Hi Ryan,

We need to buy Flow sensors again

Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

27 July 2020 at 08:02

Please, send us a proforma invoice including delivery to Madrid in order to send the payment of:

(100 units) 4310003 SpiroTrue Flowsensor H

Single Patient Use Pack of 6 ,

Bill information:
MEDINVER CORP/Ringted Investment SL
P° Castellana 153

28046 Madrid

Delivery Address:
Ringted Investment SL
C/ Amorebieta n°9
28023 Madrid - Spain

Ph 34618440968

We look forward to hear from you.

Best regards
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Ignacio E. Quintero

www.ringted.es

---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>

Para: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Cc: office@viamed.co.uk

Fecha: 30 de marzo de 2020 a las 16:43

Asunto: Fwd: Viamed - Medica - O2 and Flow Sensors SPIRO TRUE H

FROM: RINGTED INVESTMENT SL

Madrid - Spain

www.ringted.es

TO: VIAMED LTD.

Dear Ryan Swaine,

| hope you're fine.

It was a pleasure to know you in Medica. | thank you very much for the information you sent to me.

Our company was out of this product line for a period due to the past low demand, but at the present
time things have change and we actually need to buy flow sensors.

We' appreciate if you could send us quotation per box and actual delivery dates of the model, SpiroTrue
H Differential pressure flow sensor Part Number: 4310003

Final destination: Cuba

We look forward to hear from you

Best regards

Ignacio E. Quintero

1. Manager

Ph 34618440968
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---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>

Para: office@viamed.co.uk

Fecha: 31 de marzo de 2020 a las 16:23

Asunto: Fwd: Re: Re: Viamed - Medica - O2 and Flow Sensors SPIRO TRUE H

Hi Ryan,

| thank you for the answer.

We inform to you that our company is not located in the south of Spain, we're much more close to the
north of Spain.

At the same time we report that the sensors are going to be exported to Cuba. We’ll send the air
transport document AWB when we received it.

Please, send us a proforma invoice including if you can delivery to Madrid in order to send the payment
of:

(1 units) 4310002 SpiroTrue Flowsensor A(PC)
Autoclavable Pack of 5
(15 units) 4310003 SpiroTrue Flowsensor H

Single Patient Use Pack of 6

Bill information:
Ringted Investment SL
P° Castellana 153

28046 Madrid

Delivery Address:
Ringted Investment SL
C/ Amorebieta n°9
28023 Madrid - Spain

Ph 34618440968
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We look forward to hear from you.

Best regards

Ignacio E. Quintero

www.ringted.es

---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>

Para: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Cc: office@viamed.co.uk

Fecha: 30 de marzo de 2020 a las 16:43

Asunto: Fwd: Viamed - Medica - O2 and Flow Sensors SPIRO TRUE H

FROM: RINGTED INVESTMENT SL

Madrid - Spain

www.ringted.es

TO: VIAMED LTD.

Dear Ryan Swaine,

| hope you're fine.

It was a pleasure to know you in Medica. | thank you very much for the information you sent to me.

Our company was out of this product line for a period due to the past low demand, but at the present
time things have change and we actually need to buy flow sensors.

We' appreciate if you could send us quotation per box and actual delivery dates of the model, SpiroTrue
H Differential pressure flow sensor Part Number: 4310003

Final destination: Cuba

We look forward to hear from you

Best regards

Ignacio E. Quintero
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1. Manager

Ph 34618440968

---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>
Para: office@viamed.co.uk

Fecha: 13 de abril de 2020 a las 13:08

Asunto: FLOW SENSOR MEDICAL REGISTRATION

Dear Sara,
I'm pleased to inform you that flow sensors order was already received.
We'd have to make the medical register in the destination country that is Cuba.

With this purpose we'd need the following documents:
CE certificates.

ISO certification

User Manuals or use recommendations

Product technical specifications and components.

We'd would appreciate if you could send them as soos as possible
Thank you
Best regards

Ignacio E. Quintero

---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Ringted Investment <comercial@ringted.es>

Para: office@viamed.co.uk

Fecha: 7 de abril de 2020 a las 16:48

Asunto: Fwd: Order email 02/04/2020 Tracking 1Z9W9638DK74164486

Dear Sara,

| thank you for your information.
Best regards

Ignacio E. Quintero

---------- Mensaje original ----------

De: Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>
Para: comercial@ringted.es

Fecha: 6 de abril de 2020 a las 19:31
Asunto: Order email 02/04/2020 Tracking
1Z9W9638DK74164486

Dear Ignacio E. Quintero,

| am writing to inform you that your order, email 02/04/2020
has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com,
with the following tracking number 1Z9W9638DK74164486.

Please see attached delivery note, DVM123082-1 and a copy
of your invoice, RVM123082-1.

Kind Regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
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Please note: Viamed is nhow enacting a coronavirus
contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone
calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to
continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like
to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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